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Orientation luminaire LED L41 N624

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Leuchtmittel

Mit Leuchtmittel

Farbe des Leuchtmittels
Lampenleistung

Geeignet fur Anbaumontage
Werkstoff des Gehauses
Gehausefarbe

Schutzart (IP)

Hohe

Breite

Tiefe

Einbautiefe
Einbaudurchmesser

Mit Betriebsgerat

ET2612409

4037293362870

EVN Elektro )
L41N624

L41 N624

Orientierungsleuchte

1.2W

80mm
80mm
38mm
30mm
47mm
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